
Cassini Grand Finale: Rev 282 RSS Chord Ring Occultation 
July 6-7, 2017 (DOY 187-188)

Cassini RSS EAM:06/29/2017 (v2)

B = 26.7°

Ingress Chord Occ

F 
A-in 
A-out 
B-in 
B-out 
within C 

Egress Chord Occ

within C 
C-Out 
B-Out: 
A-in 
A-out 
F

ERT UTC 

16:06:50 
16:15:00 
16:51:11 
17:02:54 
18:26:37 

20:19:14 
21:41:42 
21:53:04  
22:27:40 
22:35:21

DSS-43 63
Uplink Ground Stations

DSS-43  & DSS-35    

DSS-63 & DSS-55

Downlink Ground Stations

ERT UTC

11:45/

15:17:46

14:10

DSS-74
15:35

20:30

DSS-74
11:46 16:52:28 20:29:55 20:56:14

Chord Ring Occultation

To Earth

30 m

Occ’n Track

Cassini Orbit

N

C B A F

Side View

Cassini Orbit

Distant Chord  
Ring Occ

30 m
Ingress 
Chord Occ

Egress 
Chord Occ

View from the Earth

C B A F

Occ’n Track

 N

Cassini

30 m

19:05

18:45 00:30

23:27:46

30 m


